
RSVP to Whitney
wstone@ccofpaducah.com

For reservations & additional details, 
please RSVP to wstone@ccofpaducah.com

7/4

9/7

2/14

2/28

3/28

4/5

4/22

5/10

5/25

10/31

11/7

11/26

12/6

12/31

Valentine’s Dinner

Mother-Son Date Knight

Easter Egg Hunt

Easter Brunch

Administrative Professionals
Luncheon

Mother’s Day Brunch

Memorial Day Pool Party

4  of July Pool Partyth

Labor Day Pool Party

Spooktacular Brunch

Bourbon & Wild Game Dinner

Thanksgiving Celebration

Santa Brunch

New Year’s Eve Dinner 2
0

2
6

 

For reservations & additional details, 
please RSVP to wstone@ccofpaducah.com

CALENDAR OF EVENTS

Details TBD

Details TBD

SO MANY FUN EVENTS FOR 2026,
WITH MORE BEING ADDED ALL THE TIME!

CLICK THE LINKS TO VIEW FULL FLYERS!

WANT TO HOST AN EVENT WITH CCP?
OUR 2026 CELEBRATIONS GUIDE HAS EVERYTHING
YOU NEED TO KNOW TO START PLANNING TODAY!

CLICK THE IMAGE TO VIEW THE FULL GUIDE

2026

EVENT UPDATE
CURATED EVENTS AT YOUR CLUB

EASTER EVENTS HOPPING
YOUR WAY!

mailto:wstone@ccofpaducah.com
mailto:wstone@ccofpaducah.com
https://www.ccofpaducah.com/valentines-dinner/
https://www.ccofpaducah.com/events/mother-son-date-knight-2/
https://www.ccofpaducah.com/events/easter-egg-hunt/
https://www.ccofpaducah.com/events/easter-brunch-2/
https://www.ccofpaducah.com/administrative-professionals-luncheon/
https://www.ccofpaducah.com/administrative-professionals-luncheon/
https://www.ccofpaducah.com/mothers-day-brunch/
https://www.ccofpaducah.com/memorial-day-pool-party/
https://www.ccofpaducah.com/4th-of-july-pool-party/
https://www.ccofpaducah.com/4th-of-july-pool-party/
https://www.ccofpaducah.com/4th-of-july-pool-party/
https://www.ccofpaducah.com/labor-day-pool-party/
https://www.ccofpaducah.com/spooktacular-brunch/
https://www.ccofpaducah.com/thanksgiving-celebration/
https://www.ccofpaducah.com/santa-brunch/
https://www.ccofpaducah.com/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/2026-Celebrations-Guide.pdf

