

EVENT UPDATE

CURATED EVENTS AT YOUR CLUB



EASTER EVENTS HOPPING YOUR WAY!

COUNTRY CLUB OF PADUCAH PRESENTS

EASTER EGG HUNT

SAT, MAR 28 | 1PM - 3PM
\$18 PER EGG-HUNTER

JOIN US FOR A FESTIVE EASTER CELEBRATION FEATURING AGE-GROUP EGG HUNTS, AND PHOTOS WITH THE EASTER BUNNY, PLUS SWEET TREATS AND REFRESHING DRINKS. THIS COME-AND-GO EVENT IS DESIGNED FOR FAMILY FUN AND MEMORY-MAKING. HOP IN AND CELEBRATE EASTER AT CCP!

RSVP to wstone@ccofpaducah.com
RSVPS CLOSE MAR 21

CRAFTS & SNACKS 1PM-3PM
UNDER 5 HUNT 2PM
5 AND UP HUNT 2:15PM

COUNTRY CLUB OF PADUCAH PRESENTS

Easter Brunch

APRIL 5, 2026 10AM-3PM
ADULTS \$39.95 CHILD 5-16 \$19.95

Join us at CCP for an egg-celent Easter brunch experience. Enjoy expertly crafted brunch dishes by Chef Johnny and his culinary team, attentive service from our wonderful staff, and the festive charm of our decorated clubhouse. Top it all off with a photo opportunity with the Easter Bunny for memories you'll cherish.

Reserve your table now!
wstone@ccofpaducah.com

SO MANY FUN EVENTS FOR 2026,
WITH MORE BEING ADDED ALL THE TIME!

CALENDAR OF EVENTS

2/14	Valentine's Dinner
2/28	Mother-Son Date Knight
3/28	Easter Egg Hunt
4/5	Easter Brunch
4/22	Administrative Professionals Luncheon
5/10	Mother's Day Brunch
5/25	Memorial Day Pool Party
7/4	4th of July Pool Party
9/7	Labor Day Pool Party
10/31	Spooktacular Brunch
11/7	Bourbon & Wild Game Dinner <small>Details TBD</small>
11/26	Thanksgiving Celebration
12/6	Santa Brunch
12/31	New Year's Eve Dinner <small>Details TBD</small>

For reservations & additional details, please RSVP to wstone@ccofpaducah.com



2026

CLICK THE LINKS TO VIEW FULL FLYERS!

WANT TO HOST AN EVENT WITH CCP?
OUR 2026 CELEBRATIONS GUIDE HAS EVERYTHING YOU NEED TO KNOW TO START PLANNING TODAY!



CLICK THE IMAGE TO VIEW THE FULL GUIDE

RSVP to Whitney
wstone@ccofpaducah.com